FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2020
Department: of and Natural (DENR)
Agency: Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit: ALL
Organization Code 10 001 0100000
Fund Ciuster: 01- Regular Agency Fund
Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget Trust Liabilities Grand Total
Particulars Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable TOTAL
Ps MODE e co TaraL = pre 1.mm|_ = s = e = nn R ToTAL et ps| 1 | co| Tora s MOooE ot co TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 B=(24344+5) 7 ® 1] 1 M={7+349410) 12 1 14 15 _i‘.u_..._a:. 17={11+16) 18ms+17)  [13] 20 |21 mﬂ““_ﬁ 7 2 2 E
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 63743366333 41767400905 - 5111642436 1568226006 74] 224885477 10036802303 | 93344456.77| 19506113457| 711223 107455615 -| 287882813 1348351221 200.4s4s4678| 17mreeorazs| | | - | 80975344033 s:s7e75%05| .| e0s19.70926] 177768074352
Notice of Cash Alocation (NCA) 62618320573 40530210151 | 504,871,113.75) 15336642099 224865477 8866491952 -| 9167685216| 19250042645 71.12223] s23493109 - 22s1sasa3| 10ss7eszze|  zosvessostal 17msiarzeral | o | e2851208273| s1220195288| .|  seereetesns] 173951472973
MDS Checks lssued 18208541042 10270536385 . 128.931.070.66 424721 04493] 95520572 3372120763 - | 3686087310 71,837,386 45| - | adsn75145 -| 144250676 | Sst025791 T7.54764436]  so226940029)- | - | - | 18304051614 14089432263 -| 17831455052] 50226048029
‘Advica to Debit Account 44410779531 0250673786 | 364,940.043.09 111184457606 129344905 6494371189 - | 5471587906  12095304000| 7112223 376718078 - 80932137 | 4sareaess] 1250006438 1272452004 | - | - | asamzseese| mi0753093| | 4zomszéssa| 123724524044
Notics of Transfer Alocations (NTA) 11.240.457.60 1237190754 - 324731081 31.850.675.75 5 1.70310351) .| 1867.60481 3370,708.12| - 251082982 E 42500000) 2.935.629.92 6.306.338.04 ssie60379| | | || 1124045780 1eseses0si| | te3meiszz|  ssies0137e)
MDS Chacks lssued 5,352,584,86] 730472138 2,700,000.00 15,357.306.05| - 167.930.10 - 167.930.10) 2 2 42500000 | 42500000 59253010] 1595023645 - | - | - | sas2sedcs| 7amaesias| - 312500000] 1595023615
Advica I Debit Account 5.887.872.94) 506718615 | 554731061 16/502,369.70 = 153811341 - | 1es780481 320277802 251062992 - - | 251082982 5.713.407.94 n2577e4)- | - | - .| seererzes|  siizseass| - 721491522 221577764
Working Fund for FAPS - - | 3 : 7 :
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 63743386333 | 41767400905 513,118.424.36] 1.568.226006.74| 224865477 10036802303 | 9334445677| 19596113457 7112223| 1074556185 | 2676828.13] 1340351221 20045484678 17778074352 4 | - -| B29.753.44023] s2878750383] | soe13970928| 177768074352
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 30.910.878.07| 1172557320 . 9,696.920.20| 52,335371.47 2126213 3.139,096.53/ -| 270878693 5,870,147 89| 208 657.01 | 45,028.73| 253,685 74 6.123,833.43) 5845920480 - .| - -| 2083214020 1507332884 - 12,453,735.86 58,458,204 90|
Tax Remitiance Advices Issued (TRA) 091087807  11.72557320] - 9,696,92020 5233537141 2126213 3130883 | 270878693 5.870.147.69 208,657.01 : 4502873 | 25388574 612383343|  Seasezoaso|. | - | - -| 3osszis020] 1507332884 .| 1245373586  sease 204
Disbursements effected through outright deductons from
| chaims (ploase speciy..)
‘Overpayment of supenses{e.g. personnal banefits)
Restitution for koss of govarnment property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Othars(TEF BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax etc.) -] - o - - - - - - - - >3 4 o A n . P o =
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3091087807 1172557320 . 9,698,920.20 5233537147 2126213 313900863 | 270078593 5,870.147.69| | 206657.01 g w0873 25380574 sanane|  sesmzoam| 4 | sossimwz0| tsomasassd] | 12453735e8|  se438204%0
GRAND TOTAL 66834454140  42030956225] | 522,817,344 56 1620561.46821| 220991690 10350712166 .| 9605424370  201.83128226| 71.12223| 1095421888 -|  27apsess| 13747.19795) 21557848021 183613984842 -| | .| srosesseosa[ sese0sz27| .| eaiswmsassiz| 183613954042
SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
(4] 2) @) )
Total Disbursoment Autharitios Receivad 7.315688.477.74 TT260653528 608829601302
NCA 6.841,862.71437 50995927448 735182158886
NTA 26854912065 204,188,055 83 AT2737.47654
Working Fund 2 : B
TRA 20527764272 58.450.204.50 263,736,847 62
coc 3
Loss: Hotica of Transtor of Alocations (NTA)® issusd 33207223736 242,166,432 24 57423866960
Total Disbursement Authorities Avaitabla 698361724038 53044010304 751405734342
Less:
Lapsed NCA 104,567,069.56 536.787.011.49 641,384,081 05
***Disbursements 5,043,913 566 14 1.836.139,948.42 6,680,053 514,56
Less’ Other Nen-Cash Disbursements. -
i ; claims
Overpayment of expensas{e.g. parsonnal banefits)
Restitution for loss of govemment propery
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Othars (a.g. TEF BTr Docs Stamp etc.) - - -
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/stalod chocks) 550839485 1.871.857.34 7.380.252.19
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as. at dale 184061499953 {1.840.614,909.53) 000
Total Disbursements Program 698912563523 53231196038 752143750561
Less: “*Actual Disbursaments 504391356614 183613834842  6.880.053514.56
(OveriUnder spending 1,945.212,069.09 (1.303,827.968.04) £41,284.081.05
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
= Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
Certified Correct: Approved by:
DIfIA M. NILLOSAN m ENGR. NONITA S. CAGUIOA
Agency Chief Accountant Assistant Secretary for Finance, Information Systems and Mining Concerns
Date:

Date:



FAR No. 4
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of June 2020

D it Dep 1t of Ei and Natural Resources (DENR)
Agency: Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit: ALL
Organization Code 10 001 0100000
Fund Cluster; 02 - Foreign Assisted Projects Fund
Current Year Budget Prior Year's Budget Trust Liabilities Grand Total
articular Prior Year's Accounts Payable Current Year's Accounts Payable
& : PS MOOE FinEx co TOTAL & B =Ty & b Tota = wooE :....m - e TOTAL BT | e MOOE(co| TotAaL | Ps MOOE m.u co TOTAL dia
1 2 3 4 5 G=(2+34445) | 7 ] 9 10 1=(regse10) | 12 13 14 15 16={12413¢14415) [ 17=(11416} 182(6417) 19 20 |2 nunmﬂ...? 23 u 25 2 27=(23424425026) | 28
CASH DISBURSEMENTS | 291288835 -| 10556797.83| 3968548148 - 9,548,699.01 -| 1424290619 23,791,605.20| -| 20154961 38,960.77, 240530.38| 2403213558  €3717,617.08 - EE 2 -| 388793227 -| 2483888479 63.717.617.06
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) | 2529085228 -| 105s6797.83] 35847.45008 9.474,351.10 -| 1388719158 23,361,542 68 1 20154861 38,9807 24053038 2360207306  50,449.523.15| = 1 - 2 | 3aseess287| .| zasszerors 50,449,52315
MDS Checks lssusd 4| 624079384 - 10556797.83| 168975MTY| - 8.834.373.74 -| 1375005199 22,684,425.73) Z - B | 2268442573 a9ssz01750] - P 3 | 15.z7516768| -| zas0684m82 30.562.017.50
Advice to Debit Account -| 18.948.858.32 - - 18.9490.858.32| - 538,877.36 - 137,139.59 67711695 - | 201,549.61 -| 3sse07v 240,530.38 917.647.33| 19,867,505.65 - - - - -| 19.891,38520 - 176,120.35 18,867,505 65|
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) S EES N EEEEIEE 7434791 E 355,714.61 430,062.52| 430,062.52 4,268,083.91 ] i 3 - 3sizareao] - 355,714.61 4,268,093.91
MDS Checks lssued | 353587339 B - 353587338 - - - 50,191.40 50,191.40) 50,191.40) 358606479 - = [ iz - -|  3sasersas| - 50,191.40 3,586,084.79|
Advics to Debit Account H 302.158.00 . = 302.158.00, - 74.347.91 - 30552321 379.871.12| 379.871.12 68202912 - - - [ - ares0s9| - 305.523.21 682.029.12
Working Fund for FAPs - g
Cash Disbursemant Cailing (CDC) - - - - - - - E i 0 ] = =
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS - | 2912868385 | 10s5s6797.83| 3868548148 - 9,548,608.01 - 14.242908.19 23.791.605.20 - 20154081 38,960 77 240,530.38|  24,032,13558|  63.717.617.08 - o B -|  sss7agazz7| | 2483868479 63,717,617.08]
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS | 274,644.08 -] 525.912.43 800,556 51 E 1.428.237.32) - 2.812.381.43 434061875 . 434061875 514117526 H 7 e 3 F 170288140 .| 343629380 5.141.175.26]
Tax Remittance Advices Issusd (TRA) g 274,644.08 - 525912.43 80055651 - 1,428,237.32 - 2.912,381.43 4,340,518.75 4,340,618.75 514117526 - = 5 R | 170288140 -| 343829308 514117526
Non-Cash Avaiment Authority (NCAA) 5 :
Disbursernents effected through outright deductions
from claims (please specify...)
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for koss of government property
Othets(TEF. BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, atc |
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS E 274,644.08 F 526,912.43) 800,556 51 - 1.428.237.32| - 2912381 43| 434061875 . i 1 434061875 s141,17528 - H ] 1 170288140 | 343829366 5.141.175 26
GRAND TOTAL .| 29.403327.73 -| 11.08271026] 4048603798 - 10,976,936.33 -|  17.155287.62 28,132,223,95| -| 20150081 38,980.77, 240,530.38|  28372.75433|  €8,858,79232 - 4 - - -| 40858181367 .| 2827697865 68,858,782 32
SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
4} @ [&] )
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 96234895231 12171646500  1,084,065.418.31
NCA 230,175.898.95 52.482.158.52 262,658,047.47
NTA 19,716,000.00 2.584,000.00 22,310,000.00
Working Fund 700,873.286.71 61.499.132.22 762,372.428.53
TRA 11.583.766.65 5.141,175.26 16.724,941.91
coe
NCAA - B £
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 415,933,128.33 88,938,158 52 504,871,286.85
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 545,415,823.68 32.778.307.48 579,194,131.46
Less
Lapsed NGA 11149171 9.175234.19 9.266.725.90
Disbursements 239,852.283.92 68,858 792.32 308,711,076.24
Lass: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpayment of expenses{e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims.
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr. Docs Stamp, etc.} - -
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/stalsd checks) 266,738.85 - 296,738.85
Balance of Disbursement Autharities as at date 30674878720  (45255,719.03) 261.483,068.17
Total Disbursements Program 546.712.562.83 32,778,307.48 573.480,870.31
Less: **Actual Disbursements 239,852,283.92 68,856,792.32 308,711.076.24
(OverWUnder spending 306,860,27881  (36,080,484.84) 270.779.794.07

Notes: " The use of NTA Is discouraged
“* Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct: Approved by:

DINA M. NILLOSAN g ENGR. NONITA S, CAGUIOA

Agency Chief Accountant Assistant Secretary for Finance, Information Systems and Mining Concerns
Date: Date:




Department:
Agency:

Operating Unit:
Organization Code
Fund Cluster:

Office of the Secretary
ALL
10 001 0100000

03 - Special Account - Locally Funded

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of June 2020

FAR No. 4

Current Year Budget

Prior Year's Budget

Trust Liabilities

Grand Total

Particulars

Ps MOOE

FinEx

co

TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Current Year's Accounts Payable

PS

MOOE

FinEx

co Sub-Total Ps MOQE FinEx

co

Sub-
Total

TOTAL

SUB-
TOTAL

PS

co

TOTAL

MOOE

FinEx | co

TOTAL

Remarks

B=(2+3+4+5)

10 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 14

15

16=(12+
13414+

17=(11+16)

18=(6+17)

22%(19+20+21)

23

24

25 26

27=(23+24+25+26)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS - -

Natice of Cash Allocation (NCA) o .

MDS Checks Issued & -

Advice to Debit Account - e

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 3l =

MDS Checks Issued -| L

Advice to Debit Account = =

Working Fund for FAPs 4 E

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) z -

TOTAL CASH DISBL - -

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 4] =

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) £ -

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - -

Disbursements effected through outright deductions from
claims (please specify...)

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) e B

Restitution for loss of government property 2 -

Liquidated damages and similar claims

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) E -

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBL TS -| -

‘GRAND TOTAL - -

SUMMARY
Particulars
m
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
[elaled
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)® issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Ovefpayment of expenses(e.g personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Autherities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: "Actual Disbursements
(OveryUnder spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct:

DINA M. NILLOSAN

w

Agency Chief Accountant
Date:

Previous
2)
7.328.62
7.328.62

7.328.82

7,328.62

7328862
7.32862

This Month
3)

As at Date

(4)
7,328 62

7,328.62

7.328.62
732862

Approved by:

ENGR. NONITA S. CAGUIOA

Assistant Secretary for Finance, Information Systems and Mining Concerns

Date:




Department:
Agency:

Operating Unit;
Organization Code

ALL
10 001 0100000

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)
Office of the Secretary

Fund Cluster: 04 - Special A

t - Foreign A

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of June 2020

FAR No.4

Current Year Budget

Prior Year's Budget

Particulars
PSs

MOOE

FinEx

co

TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Current Year's Accounts Payable

PS MOOE FinEx co

Sub-Total

MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

Trust Liabilities

Grand Total

Ps

MOOE

co

TOTAL

MOOE

FinEx

co

TOTAL

Remarks

4

5 B=(2+3+445)

7 8 9 10

11=(7+8+3+10)| 12

13 14 15 | 18=(12+13+14+15)

172(11+16)

1B=(6+17)

20

21

22=(19+20+
21)

25

26

27=(23+24+25+2
)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

21,576.00|

21,576.00] =

21,576.00

21,576.00

21,576.00|

21,576.00|

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

21,576.00

21,576.00 5

21,576.00|

21,576.00)

21,576.00|

21,576.00|

MDS Checks Issued

21,576.00

21,576.00 E

21,576.00|

21,576.00|

21,576.00

21,576.00

Advice to Debit Account

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund for FAPs

Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

21,576.00

21,576.00 -

21,576.00

21,576.00

21.576.00|

21,576.00

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

297.97|

297.97

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Disbursements effected through outright deductions
from claims (please specify.. )

Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government property

Liquidated damages and similar claims

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.)

297.97

297.97|

297.97|

207.97

297.97

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

297.97,

297.97

297.97|

297.97

297.97

GRAND TOTAL

297.97

207.97

21,576.00

21,576.00 <

21.576.00

21,873.97

2467.97|

21.576.00

21,873.97

SUMMARY
Particulars
(4]
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Warking Fund
TRA
coc
NCAA
Less: Netice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Nen-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Overpay of exp eg. benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property

Liquidated damages and similar claims

Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
(OveryUnder spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt {column 27).

Certified Correct:

DINA M. NILLOSAN

m

Agency Chief Accountant
Date:

Previous Report
2)

2,580,250.42

2,580,250.42

148,570.00
2,430,680.42

659,242.05

1,771,438.37
2,430,680.42

650,242.05
1,771,438.37

This Month

(3)

As at Date
@)

2,580,257.40

2,580,257 40

- 149,570.00
698  2,430,687.40

25,878.73
21,873.97

25878.73
681,116.02

(47.745.72)  1,723,692.65

6.98  2,430,687.40
21,873.97 681,116.02
{21.866.99) 1.748,571.38

Approved by:

ENGR. NONITA S. CAGUIOA

Assistant Secretary for Finance, Information Systems and Mining Concerns

Date:




Department:

Agency: Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit: ALL

Organization Code 10 001 0100000

Fund Cluster: 07 - Trust Fund

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of June 2020

FAR No. 4

Particulars

Current Year Budget

Prior Year's Budget

Trust Liabilities

Grand Total

FinEx

co TOTAL

Prior Year's Accounts Payable

Current Year's Accounts Payable

MOOE FinEx

co

Sub-Total

PS MOOE FinEx co Sub-Total

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

Ps

co

TOTAL

MOOE

FinEx

co

TOTAL

1

E=(2+3+4+5)

& 9

10

11=(7+8+8+10)

12 12 14 15

16={12+13+14415)

17=(11+16)

1B=(6+17)

Fal

22={19+20+21)

24

27=(23+24+25+26)

CASH DISBURSEMENTS

-l 1.061.676.56]

1.061,676.56|

-| 106167658

1,061,676.56|

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

* 1,061,676.56|

1,061,676.56]

-] 1,061,676 56

1,061,676 56

MDS Checks lssued

Advice to Debit Account

1,061,676.56

1,061,676 56

-l 1.061,676.58

1,081,676.56,

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)

MDS Checks lssued

Advics to Debit Account

Working Fund for FAPs

Cash Disbursement Cefling (CDC)

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

- 1,061.676.56

1,061,676.56/

-|  1.081.676 56|

1.061,676.56

INON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

28,009.82]

28,000.82|

28,009.82

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

28,009.82

28,008 82

28,009.82

26,009.82|

Nor-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

o : z
from claims (please specify...)

Overpayment of axpenses(e g. personnsl benefits)

Restitution for loss of governmant property

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, stc.)

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

28,009.82

28,009.82

28,009 82|

28,009.82

GRAND TOTAL

= 1.089,686.38,

1.089,686.38

- 1.089,686.38]

1,089,686.38

SUMMARY
Particulars
(4]

Total Disbursement Authorities Received

NCA

NTA

Working Fund

TRA

cbe

NCAA
Less: Notics of Transfer of Alocations (NTA* issusd
Total Disbursement Authorites Avaitable
Less.

Lapsed NCA

Disbursements

Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements

Disbursements effectad through outright deductions from chaims

Overpayment of expenses{s.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr. Docs Stamp, etc )
AddfLess: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disburssments Program
Less: “Actual Disbursements
(OverpUnder spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ™™ Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Correct:

DINA M. NILLOSAN

M

Agency Chief Accountant
Date:

Previous Report  This Month

@
7.532.18217
7.321.971.00

21021117

753218217

4,353,204 48

317897769
7.532,182.17
4,353,204 48
3178.877.69

)
28.000.82

28,000.82

28,009.82

1,080,686.38

(1.061,676 56)

28,009.82
1,089,686.38
(1.061,676.56)

As at Date

(4
7,560,191,99
7.321.971.00

238,22098

7.560,191.99

5,442 B30 86

2,117,301.13
7.,560,191.99
5.442.890.86
2.117,301.13

Approved by:

ENGR. NONITA S. CAGUIOA

Assistant Secretary for Finance, Information Systems and Mining Concerns

Date:




